Surveillance System (VSS) in LHB Coaches with 4 Cameras 
as per RDSO Specification No. RDSO/SPN/TC/106/2025, 
Version 3.1 or Latest including Rugged Hand Held Terminal 
(HHT)I Tablet along with 8 TB external SSD" 
Domestic 
10 Months from the date of issue of Purchase Order 

Rs. 87,55,64,424/- (Rupees Eighty-Seven Crore Fifty-Five 

Lakh Sixty-Four Thousand Four Hundred Twenty-Four 

Only) (Exel. GST). 

No 

No